Super Vision International • 8210 Presidents Drive • Orlando, Florida 32809 • 407.857.9900 •  Fax 407.857.0050 •  www.svision.com	  D�
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
SUPER VISION VE
R.

 1
.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENDPOINT FIBER (Order separately)
SVPAF20	 19,686’	 (6,000M)
12.0021* 	 29,529’	 (9,000M)
12.0022* 	 16,405’	 (5,000M)
SVPAF60	 2,296’	 (700M)
SVPAF80	 1,148’	 (350M)
SVPAF120	 492’	 (150M)
.060”
(1.5 mm)
.020”
(.5 mm)